South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 10, 2024, 01:00:23 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3038 General Bill, By J.H. Hodges and Cooper
Similar (S 0005)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 4-9-33 so as to provide that an appropriation
by a county governing body relating to police protection that will result in the reorganization, restructuring, duplication, or
limitation of the duties and functions of the sheriff's department may not take effect unless first approved by the qualified
electors of the county in a referendum.

01/12/93
01/12/93
02/09/93
02/11/93
02/18/93
02/24/93
02/25/93
03/02/93
03/03/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-28

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 17, 1993 HJ-15
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 24, 1993 HJ-20
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 25, 1993 HJ-17
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 2, 1993 HJ-12

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 3, 1993 HJ-37
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-23

Page 1 of 1



