South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 01:00:23 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3038 General Bill, By J.H. Hodges and Cooper Similar (S 0005)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 4-9-33 so as to provide that an appropriation by a county governing body relating to police protection that will result in the reorganization, restructuring, duplication, or limitation of the duties and functions of the sheriff's department may not take effect unless first approved by the qualified electors of the county in a referendum.

01/12/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
01/12/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-28
02/09/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
02/11/93	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 17, 1993 HJ-15
02/18/93	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 24, 1993 HJ-20
02/24/93	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 25, 1993 HJ-17
02/25/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 2, 1993 HJ-12
03/02/93	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 3, 1993 HJ-37
03/03/93	House	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-23